
Date:      July 14, 1999 Sheet of

Size Document Number REV
A W-IRC14

MEFI s.r.o.

KABEL OPTICKEHO SNIMACE IRC120, IRC121, IRC125

IRC120, IRC121, IRC125 OPTICAL ENCODER CABLE 

Z A
D

SR

A,Z
10

DB15

7
SEDA/GREY

BARVA/COLOUR

HN.ZEL/GREEN.BROWN

PR.

0.5
T2/
5V

DES.

RI
RI/
T1

SENS 5V
5V0.5

CERNA/BLACK
RUDA/RED
FIALOVA/VIOLET

HNEDA/BROWN
BILA/WHITE

9
2
4

8
6

K
I
V

A,Z
A,ZB

V

GD

E

ZZ L I

K

Strana pajeni
Solder side

B
G
L

E,ZZ
E,ZZ

3
11

1,PLECH
14
15

ZLUTA/YELLOW

MODRA/BLUE

STINENI/SHIELD
RUZOVA/PINK

ZEL.BIL/GREEN.WHITE
0.5
0.5

T1/
T2
SHIELD

0V
0V

+
-

  8
 15
  7
 14
  6
 13
  5
 12
  4
 11
  3
 10
  2
  9
  1

P?

CONNECTOR DB15
SPICKY / MALE

 

 K

L

Cable LAPPKABEL OLLFLEX-SERVO-FD-770 CP 4x2x0,14+4x0,5

 

 

 

 B

G

D

I 

 

 

SEDA/GREY
RUDA/RED

ZLUTA/YELLOW

CERNA/BLACK

RUZOVA/PINK

FIALOVA/VIOLET
+

-

-

+

US/

-

+
5V

0.5
0.5

0.5
0.5

HNEDA/BROWN
ZEL.BIL/GREEN.WHITE

MODRA/BLUE
HNED.ZEL/GREEN.BROWN

BILA/WHITE

 

 

 

 A

ZZ

E

V

+

-

*  1  2

KONEKTOR SR 11 PIN
DUTINKY

Pins A and Z conected only in connector SR adjacent to encoder!
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Spicky A a Z spojit pouze
v konektoru SR u snimace!
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